
WIRE
RANGE
A.W.G.

2mm
ITEM NO.

DIMENSION inch
mm

L D d1
MATERIAL CRIMPING

TOOL
Q'TY
BOX

BVD5 

BVD1 

BVD2 

1.043
26.5

1.240
31.5

1.083
27.5

.177
4.5

.276
7.0

.205
5.2

.071
1.8

.134
3.4

.098
2.5

COPPER PLATE 

COPPER PLATE 

COPPER PLATE 

K.S. MODEL
KST2000B
WITH DIE INDEX
COLOR:RED

K.S. MODEL
KST2000B
WITH DIE INDEX
COLOR:BLUE

K.S. MODEL
KST2000B
WITH DIE INDEX
COLOR:YELLOW

1000

1000

500

22-16
A.W.G.

20.5-1.5 mm

16-14
A.W.G.

21.5-2.5 mm

12-10
A.W.G.

24-6 mm

WIRE
RANGE
A.W.G.

2mm
ITEM NO. 

DIMENSION inch
mm

L D d1
MATERIAL CRIMPING

TOOL
Q'TY
BOX

BNYDF5 

BNYDF1 

BNYDF2 

1.024
26.0

1.233
31.3

1.063
27.0

.177
4.5

.276
7.0

.205
5.2

.067
1.8

.142
3.6

.098
2.5

COPPER PLATE 

COPPER PLATE 

COPPER PLATE 

K.S. MODEL 
KST2000B
WITH DIE INDEX
COLOR:RED

K.S. MODEL 
KST2000B
WITH DIE INDEX
COLOR:BLUE

K.S. MODEL 
KST2000B
WITH DIE INDEX
COLOR:YELLOW

1000

1000

500

22-16
A.W.G.

20.5-1.5 mm

16-14
A.W.G.

21.5-2.5 mm

12-10
A.W.G.

24-6 mm

 : NOT UL  AND C-UL LISTED
 ALL LISTED

D

d1

L

D

d1

L

BUTT SPLICE & OTHER CONNECTORS

402

A.W.G.
AMP.

20
12

18
17

16
18

14
30

12
35

10
50

22
9

22-16 A.W.G.: RED                  16-14 A.W.G.: BLUE                  12-10 A.W.G.: YELLOW

CONNECTOR MATERIAL: COPPER         INSULATION MATERIAL: VINYL

INSULATION COLOR: 

MAXIMUM ELECTRICAL RATING: 75 C 600 VOLTS MAX.

DOUBLE CRIMP: WITH COPPER SLEEVE ON BARREL

MAXIMUM ELECTRIC CURRENT: 

A.W.G.
AMP.

20
12

18
17

16
18

14
30

12
35

10
50

22
9

22-16 A.W.G.: RED                  16-14 A.W.G.: BLUE                  12-10 A.W.G.: YELLOW

CONNECTOR MATERIAL: COPPER         INSULATION MATERIAL: NYLON

INSULATION COLOR: 

MAXIMUM ELECTRICAL RATING: 105 C 600 VOLTS MAX.

DOUBLE CRIMP: WITH COPPER SLEEVE ON BARREL

MAXIMUM ELECTRIC CURRENT: 


	P402

